BISTR@)

BISTRO & CARVERY

ALL DAY
MENU

Available Lunch 11.30am - 2pm and Dinner 530pm — 8.30pm

Lreads

Garlic Bread (V)
Add Cheese
Add Cheese and Bacon

Bruschetta (V)

Garlic Bread topped with Tomato,
Feta & Spanish Onion finished with a
drizzle of Balsamic Reduction

Cnlree/

Soup of the Day

See our friendly staff for today's
selection. Served with Garlic Bread

Pulled Pork Nachos (GF)
Corn Tortilla Chips topped with juicy

pulled Pork, melted Cheese, Jalapenos,

Guacamole & Sour Cream

Southern Style Chicken Tenders
Served with a Smokey BBQ Dipping
Sauce

Bowl of Wedges (V)

Served with Sour Cream & Sweet
Chilli Sauce

Onion Rings (V)
Crispy fried Onion Rings served with
Smokey BBQ Dipping Sauce

Bow!l of Chips (V)
Served with Aioli

Small

Large

(M)
7.90
2.00

3.00
8.90

790

10.90

9.90

8.90

790

4.90
6.90

(NM)
990
4.00

5.00
10.90

9.90

13.90

11.90

10.90

10.90

6.90
8.90

Lurgers- & (Wraps

Gluten free Bun available

Pulled Pork Burger

Pulled Pork Shoulder cooked low and
slow in a Smokey BBQ Sauce served
with Coleslaw & Pickles on a toasted
Brioche Bun served with Chips

Beef and Bacon Burger

100% pure Beef Patty, Bacon, Cheese,
fresh Tomato, Lettuce & Beetroot topped
with Brothers Burger Sauce on a toasted
Brioche Bun served with Chips

Crispy Chicken Wrap

Crispy Chicken Strips, Tomato, Lettuce
& Sweet Chilli Aioli wrapped in a grilled
Flour Tortilla served with Chips

Battered Fish Burger

Beer battered Fish, Lettuce & Tomato
topped with Tartare Sauce on a
toasted Brioche Bun served with Chips

Galnds-

Warm Beef Salad

Crisp Lettuce tossed with Capsicum,
Spanish Onion, Danish Feta &
Cashews topped with tender Beef
Strips finished with Chefs Special
Dressing (GF option available)

Caesar Salad

Crisp Lettuce tossed with Croutons,
Bacon & shaved Parmesan Cheese
topped with an Egg finished with
traditional Caesar Dressing

Pumpkin & Feta Salad (V)(GF)
Honey Roast Pumpkin tossed with
Danish Feta, Rocket, Spanish Onion
& Walnuts finished with Balsamic
Dressing

Add a topper: Chicken Tenders or
Salt and Pepper Calamari

17.90

17.90

16.90

16.90

19.90

15.90

16.90

790

20.90

19.90

19.90

24.90

20.90

2190

11.90

Getnitzels

Chicken Schnitzel

Panko crumbed Chicken Breast
served with Chips & Salad or Mash &
Vegetables & a side of Gravy

Chicken Parmigiana

Panko crumbed Chicken Breast topped
with Napoli Sauce, Ham & melted
Mozzarella served with Chips & Salad or
Mash & Vegetables

Chicken Bacon & Avocado
Schnitzel

Panko crumbed Chicken Breast topped
with Bacon, Avocado & Hollandaise
Sauce served with Chips & Salad or
Mash & Vegetables

Beef Schnitzel

Panko crumbed Steak served with
Chips & Salad or Mash & Vegetables &
a side of Gravy

Vegan Schnitzel (VG)

Crumbed plant-based Schnitzel served
with Chilli Jam, Chips & Salad or Mash &
Vegetables

Geoafroa

Creamy Garlic Prawns

Prawn Cutlets poached in a Garlic
White Wine & Cream Sauce served with
steamed Basmati Rice & Garlic Bread
(CGF option available)

Salt & Pepper Calamari

Salt & Pepper spiced Calamari
served with Chips & Salad or Mash &
Vegetables with Tartare Sauce

Spanish Mackerel

Your choice of Crumbed, Beer Battered
or Crilled Mackerel served with Chips

& Salad or Mash & Vegetables with
Tartare Sauce & a Lemon wedge

(GF option available)

(M)

23.90

2490

2490

2290

22.90

2390

2290

2290

(NM)

28.90

2990

2990

2790

2790

28.90

2790

2790

T

A Y N e



M ains

Roast of the Day

Roast Meat & Vegetables served with
Cheesy Cauliflower, Corn on the cob,
Peas & Gravy (GF option available)

2509 Rump (GF)
Served with either Chips & Salad or Mash &
Vegetables as well as your choice of sauce:
Plain Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper, Chilli Jam
or Garlic Cream
Add a topper: Salt & Pepper Calamari
or Creamy Garlic Prawns

Creamy Bacon &

Mushroom Carbonara
Served with Garlic Bread & shaved
Parmesan Cheese

Bangers & Mash (GF)
Thick Pork Sausages served with creamy
Mash Potato, Red Onion Jam, Peas & Gravy

Curry of the Day (GF)
See our friendly staff for today's selection
Served with Basmati Rice & a Papadum

Meaty Pork Ribs
Slow cooked Pork Ribs basted in a Hickory
BBQ Sauce served with Chips & Salad

Sri Lankan Potato & Cauliflower

Curry (V)

Vegetables cooked in a spiced Turmeric &
creamy Coconut Curry served with Basmati
Rice & a Papadum

Members price (M), Non-members price (NM), Vegetarian (V), Gluten Free (GF), Vegan (VG).

(M)

19.90

25.90

790

17.90

19.90

18.90

22.90

18.90

(NM)

24.90

30.90

11.90

22.90

24.90

23.90

27.90

2390

BudgeU Busters-

All meals are $10.90 (M) | $13.90 (NM)
Small portions apply - perfect for seniors.

Battered Fish Bites
Served with Chips, Salad & Tartare Sauce and a
Lemon wedge

Spaghetti Bolognese
Served with Garlic Bread

Chefs Pot Pie & Chips
See our friendly staff for today’s selection

Vegetable Lasagne (V)
Served with Garlic Bread

Bangers & Mash (GF)
Served with Peas & Gravy

Kics Pl eals-

All meals are $10.90 (M) | $13.90 (NM)
Only valid for children under 12.

Ham & Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza

Spaghetti

Served with a Bolognese sauce &1 piece of Garlic Bread

Crumbed Chicken Tenders
Served with Chips

Mini Cheeseburger
Served with Chips

Battered Fish (GF option available)
Served with Chips

Kids Special
Add a Kids Soft drink & Ice Cream for $3.00

g ldles (ﬁgﬂﬁwg’m

House Salad
Vegetables
Chips

\YE !

Gravy/Sauces

Plain Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper,
Hollandaise, Chilli Jam, Garlic Cream,
Tomato & BBQ Sauce

Pesserly

Mouth-watering desserts available.
See our friendly staff for today’s selection.

Get social @Bk ?"’E-EJ
with us!

{"'g'ﬁli’ 1

\4:
-\BROTHERS

CAIRNS




