B	S	Τ	R	26)
BIS	TRO &	СД	RVF	PV

ALL DAY MENU

Available Lunch 11.30am – 2pm and Dinner 5.30pm – 8.30pm

Breads	(M)	(NM)	
Garlic Bread (V)	7.90	9.90	
Add Cheese	2.00	4.00	
Add Cheese and Bacon	3.00	5.00	
Bruschetta (V) Garlic Bread topped with Tomato, Feta & Spanish Onion finished with a drizzle of Balsamic Reduction	8.90	10.90	
Entree			
Soup of the Day See our friendly staff for today's selection. Served with Garlic Bread	7.90	9.90	
Pulled Pork Nachos (GF) Corn Tortilla Chips topped with juicy pulled Pork, melted Cheese, Jalapenos, Guacamole & Sour Cream	10.90	13.90	
Southern Style Chicken Tenders Served with a Smokey BBQ Dipping Sauce	9.90	11.90	
Bowl of Wedges (V) Served with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Sauce	8.90	10.90	
Onion Rings (V) Crispy fried Onion Rings served with Smokey BBQ Dipping Sauce	7.90	10.90	
Bowl of Chips (V) Served with Aioli			
Small	4.90	6.90	
Large	6.90	8.90	

Burgers & Wraps	(M)	(NM)	Schnitzels	(M)	(NM)
Gluten free Bun available Pulled Pork Burger Pulled Pork Shoulder cooked low and slow in a Smokey BBQ Sauce served	17.90	20.90	Chicken Schnitzel Panko crumbed Chicken Breast served with Chips & Salad or Mash & Vegetables & a side of Gravy	23.90	28.90
with Coleslaw & Pickles on a toasted Brioche Bun served with Chips			Chicken Parmigiana Panko crumbed Chicken Breast topped	24.90	29.90
Beef and Bacon Burger 100% pure Beef Patty, Bacon, Cheese, fresh Tomato, Lettuce & Beetroot topped with Brothers Burger Sauce on a toasted	17.90		with Napoli Sauce, Ham & melted Mozzarella served with Chips & Salad or Mash & Vegetables		
Brioche Bun served with Chips			Chicken Bacon & Avocado Schnitzel	24.90	29.90
Crispy Chicken Wrap Crispy Chicken Strips, Tomato, Lettuce & Sweet Chilli Aioli wrapped in a grilled Flour Tortilla served with Chips	16.90	19.90	Panko crumbed Chicken Breast topped with Bacon, Avocado & Hollandaise Sauce served with Chips & Salad or Mash & Vegetables		
Battered Fish Burger Beer battered Fish, Lettuce & Tomato topped with Tartare Sauce on a toasted Brioche Bun served with Chips	16.90	19.90	Beef Schnitzel Panko crumbed Steak served with Chips & Salad or Mash & Vegetables & a side of Gravy	22.90	27.90
Salads			Vegan Schnitzel (VG) Crumbed plant-based Schnitzel served with Chilli Jam, Chips & Salad or Mash &	22.90	27.90
Warm Beef Salad Crisp Lettuce tossed with Capsicum,	19.90	24.90	Vegetables		
Spanish Onion, Danish Feta & Cashews topped with tender Beef Strips finished with Chefs Special			Seafood		
Dressing (GF option available)			Creamy Garlic Prawns Prawn Cutlets poached in a Garlic	23.90	28.90
Caesar Salad Crisp Lettuce tossed with Croutons, Bacon & shaved Parmesan Cheese	15.90	20.90	White Wine & Cream Sauce served with steamed Basmati Rice & Garlic Bread (GF option available)		
topped with an Egg finished with traditional Caesar Dressing			Salt & Pepper Calamari Salt & Pepper spiced Calamari	22.90	27.90
Pumpkin & Feta Salad (V)(GF) Honey Roast Pumpkin tossed with Danish Feta, Rocket, Spanish Onion	16.90	21.90	served with Chips & Salad or Mash & Vegetables with Tartare Sauce		
& Walnuts finished with Balsamic Dressing			Spanish Mackerel Your choice of Crumbed, Beer Battered	22.90	27.90
Add a topper: Chicken Tenders or Salt and Pepper Calamari	7.90	11.90	or Grilled Mackerel served with Chips & Salad or Mash & Vegetables with Tartare Sauce & a Lemon wedge		

(GF option available)

Mains	(M)	(NM)	Budget Busters	
Roast of the Day Roast Meat & Vegetables served with Cheesy Cauliflower, Corn on the cob,	19.90	24.90	All meals are \$10.90 (M) \$13.90 (NM) Small portions apply - perfect for seniors.	
Peas & Gravy <i>(GF option available)</i>	25.00	70.00	Battered Fish Bites Served with Chips, Salad & Tartare Sauce and a	
250g Rump (GF) Served with either Chips & Salad or Mash &	25.90	30.90	Lemon wedge	
Vegetables as well as your choice of sauce: Plain Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper, Chilli Jam			Spaghetti Bolognese Served with Garlic Bread	
or Garlic Cream Add a topper: Salt & Pepper Calamari or Creamy Garlic Prawns	7.90	11.90	Chefs Pot Pie & Chips See our friendly staff for today's selection	
Creamy Bacon & Mushroom Carbonara	17.90	22.90	Vegetable Lasagne (V) Served with Garlic Bread	
Served with Garlic Bread & shaved Parmesan Cheese			Bangers & Mash (GF) Served with Peas & Gravy	
Bangers & Mash (GF) Thick Pork Sausages served with creamy	19.90	24.90		
Mash Potato, Red Onion Jam, Peas & Gravy			Kids-Meals	
Curry of the Day (GF)	18.90	23.90		
See our friendly staff for today's selection Served with Basmati Rice & a Papadum			All meals are \$10.90 (M) \$13.90 (NM) Only valid for children under 12.	
Meaty Pork Ribs	22.90	27.90	Ham & Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza	
Slow cooked Pork Ribs basted in a Hickory BBQ Sauce served with Chips & Salad			Spaghetti Served with a Bolognese sauce & 1 piece of Garlic Bread	
Sri Lankan Potato & Cauliflower Curry (V)	18.90	23.90	Crumbed Chicken Tenders Served with Chips	
Vegetables cooked in a spiced Turmeric & creamy Coconut Curry served with Basmati				
Rice & a Papadum			Mini Cheeseburger Served with Chips	
			Battered Fish (GF option available) Served with Chips	

Kids Special

Add a Kids Soft drink & Ice Cream for \$3.00





Mouth-watering desserts available.

See our friendly staff for today's selection.





